:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7393583

Sep 24, 2023 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 231,049 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 76811 - 0.016362146 ETH®
25.86 USD

2 76812 - 0.016400756 ETH®
25.92 USD

3 76813 - 0.016446388 ETH®
25.99 USD

4 76814 - 0.016397510 ETH®
25.91 USD

S 76815 - 0.016423671 ETH®
25.96 USD

6 76816 - 0.016385481 ETH®
25.90 USD

7 76817 - 0.016397766 ETH®
25.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7393583
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/231049
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76811
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76812
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76813
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76814
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76815
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76816
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76817

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

76818

76821

76822

76823

76824

76825

76826

76827

76828

Validator Id

677409

Amount

- 0.016377325
25.88 USD

- 0.016437421
25.98 USD

- 0.016456856
26.01 USD

- 0.016466548
26.02 USD

- 0.016437482
25.98 USD

- 0.016390891
25.90 USD

- 0.016364652
25.86 USD

- 0.016391011
25.90 USD

- 0.016412712
25.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.040143812
63.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76818
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76821
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76822
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76823
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76824
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76825
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76826
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76827
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/76828
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/677409

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



