

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 07:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7393583

DATE & TIME Sep 24, 2023 · 09:20 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 231,049 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>76811</u>	- 0.016362146 ETH � 25.86 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>76812</u>	- 0.016400756 ETH � 25.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>76813</u>	- 0.016446388 ETH � 25.99 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>76814</u>	- 0.016397510 ETH � 25.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>76815</u>	- 0.016423671 ETH � 25.96 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>76816</u>	- 0.016385481 ETH � 25.90 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>76817</u>	- 0.016397766 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>76818</u>	- 0.016377325 ETH � 25.88 USD
9	<u>76821</u>	- 0.016437421 ETH � 25.98 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>76822</u>	- 0.016456856 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>76823</u>	- 0.016466548 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>76824</u>	- 0.016437482 ETH � 25.98 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>76825</u>	- 0.016390891 ETH � 25.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>76826</u>	- 0.016364652 ETH � 25.86 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>76827</u>	- 0.016391011 ETH � 25.90 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>76828</u>	- 0.016412712 ETH � 25.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>677409</u>	+ 0.040143812 ETH ⊘ 63.45 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.